TABLE

Tar ®

TABLE

TABLE

TABLE

TABLE

TABLE

TABLE

TABLE

No.

No.

No.
No.

No.

No.

No.

No.
No.

APPENDIX.

TABLES TO ACCOMPANY THE KFOREGOING STATEMENT.

1.—ABSTRACT OF REcCEIPTS AND EXPENDITURRE OoF THE FiNaNciaL YEAR ENDED 81sT MarcH,
1899 .. . - .. . . ..

2.-—~COMPARATIVE STATEMENT OF THE ESTIMATED AND AcCTUAL RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURE OF
THE CONSOLIDATED FUND FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31sT MarcH, 1899

3.—Tue Pusric DEBT oN 31sT MarcH, 1899

4.—STATEMENT OF THE ESTIMATED LIABILITIES OF THE CONSOLIDATED FUND OUTSTANDING ON
31sT MaRrcH, FRoM 1890 TO 1899, INCLUSIVE .. .. ..

5. ——-STATEMENT OF THE HSTIMATED LIABILITIES OF THE PuBLic WORKS FUND OUTSTANDING ON
31sr MARCH, FrROM 1890 TO 1899, INCLUSIVE . .. .. ..

6.-—S ATEMENT SHOWING THE.TOTAL WAyYs aND MEANS oF THE PuBLIiC WORKS FUND AND THE
Toral. NET EXPENDITURE TO 31sT MaRCH, 1899 . ..

7.—EsTiMaTED EXPENDITURE OF 1899-1800 coMPARED WITH THE ACTUAL EXPENDITURE OF
1898-99

8.—ESTIMATED REVENUE OF 18991900 COMPARED WITH THE ACTUAL REVENUE oF 1808-99

9.—STATEMFNT SHOWING THE AMOUNT CHARGED TO UNAUTHORISFD IN EACH FinaNciaL YEAR
FrROM 1ST JuLy, 1875, T0 81sT MARCH, 1899 . . . .

l"—'B- 69 .

PAGR

2

17
18

20

23
23

24



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

