APPENDIX.

	TABLES TO ACCOMPANY THE FOREGOING STATEMENT.	
TABLE No.	1.—Abstract of Receipts and Expenditure of the Financial Year ended 31st March, 1899	PAG:
TAP & No.	2.—Comparative Statement of the Estimated and Actual Receipts and Expenditure of the Consolidated Fund for the Financial Year ended 31st March, 1899	17
TABLE No.	3.—The Public Debt on 31st March, 1899	18
TABLE No.	4.—Statement of the Estimated Liabilities of the Consolidated Fund outstanding on 31st March, from 1890 to 1899, inclusive	20
TABLE No.	5.—Statement of the Estimated Liabilities of the Public Works Fund outstanding on 31st March, from 1890 to 1899, inclusive	21
TABLE No.	6.—S. Atement showing the Total Ways and Means of the Public Works Fund and the Total Net Expenditure to 31st March, 1899	22
TABLE No.	7.—Estimated Expenditure of 1899-1900 compared with the Actual Expenditure of 1898-99	23
TABLE No.	8.—Estimated Revenue of 1899-1900 compared with the Actual Revenue of 1898-99	23
TABLE No.	9.—Statement showing the Amount charged to Unauthorised in each Financial Year from 1st July, 1875, to 31st March, 1899	24